decente
pure lines
Clean lines, timeless design together with
noble natural materials characterize DECENTE
series. Wider, luxurious looking glass, wooden,
metal or plexi-glass frames brilliantly accompany
various modern interior styles. Frames of
minimal thickness provide an elegant feel.

terminal, attenuation 1 dB, 300 mA, 24 V DC
for coaxial cables of diameter 4.5–8.3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAR-SAT 1.4/K
DSD 99-00000-0000
outlet TV+R+SAT
through, attenuation 10 dB, 300 mA, 24 V DC
for coaxial cables of diameter 4.5–8.3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAR-SAT 10/P3
DSD S2-880YY-0000
outlet schuko 2P+PE
single socket with safety shutters and IP 20
covering lid, plastic base 16 A, 250 V AC
DSD 89-870YY-0000
outlet 2P+PE
single socket with safety shutters and IP 20
covering lid, plastic base 16 A, 250 V AC
DSD 76-00000-0000
outlet TV+SAT+SAT
through, attenuation 10 dB, 300 mA, 24 V DC
for coaxial cables of diameter 4.5–8.3 mm
type designation on the product: ZAR-SAT 10/P3
Power outlets always come in set with a cover of your choice.
Optional USB-A charger + USB-C charger connector socket.
01
snow white
glossy
35
white matt
31
graphite
33
titanium
30
aluminium
32
gold
02
anthracite black
glossy
34
black matt
outlet cover colours
DSD KX-00000-0000
passive short press switch
for intelligent systems
with KNX module
21-30 V DC
DSD 18-00000-0000
fitting, arrangement 1/0 + 1/0,
press button, up to 24 V
50 mA, 24 V DC
DSD 17-00000-0000
fitting, arrangement 1/0,
press button, up to 24 V
50 mA, 24 V DC
DSD 9C-00000-0000
2× USB-C outlet with charger
2 connectors: USB-C charger
2,1 A, 10,5 W
3332
accessories
spacer VK1
fills up the gap between installation
box and fitting
DSE 29-00000-000000
spacer VK2
fills up the gap between installation
box and fitting
DSE 30-00000-000000
PC connector Cat. 5E
RJ 45 black plastic
set of 2 pcs
for UTP cable
DSE 33-00000-000000
PC connector Cat. 6
RJ 45 black plastic
set of 2 pcs
for UTP cable
DSE 34-00000-000000
support frame for PC
connectors
for DECENTE and ELEGANT line
DSE 35-00000-000000
PC connector Cat. 6A
shielded
RJ 45 Cat. 6A
set of 2 pcs
for STP cable
DSE 25-00000-000000
PC connector Cat. 6
shielded